The maximum amount proposed to be raised through present preferential issue shall be

up to Rupees. 114.69 Crore.

https://integratedindustries.in/investor-relations/

   Integrated Industries Limited

19

8. Intent of the Promoters, Directors or Key Managerial Personnel of the Company to subscribe to

the Preferential Allotment.

None of the Promoters, Directors and Key Managerial Personnel are interested in subscribing to the

equity shares. Except, M/s M.G Metalloy Private Limited, Promoter of the company have shown its

intention to subscribe to the present preferential allotment of warrants convertible to equivalents number

of equity shares.

9. Principal terms of Assets charged as securities: Not Applicable

10. The shareholding pattern of the Company before and after the proposed issue are as follows:

Sr.

No.
Category of Shareholder

Pre-Issue

Post Conversion of warrants

(assuming full conversion)

Fully Diluted Capital

No. of

Shares held

% of share

holding

No. of Shares

held

% of share

holding

A
Promoters, Promoter Group

Holding

1 Indian

a Individual & HUF 104803200 45.01 104803200 38.33

b Family Trust  0.00 0  0.00 0

c Bodies Corporate 19480000 8.37 39480000 14.44

  Sub-Total (A)(1) 124283200 53.38 144283200 52.77

2 Foreign

a Individual 0 0 0 0

B Bodies Corporate 1000000 0.43 1000000 0.37

  Sub-Total (A)(2) 1000000 0.43 1000000 0.37

Promoters Promoter Holding

(A)
125283200 53.81 145283200 53.13

B Non-Promoter Holding 0 0 0 0

1 Domestic Institutional Investor 0 0 0 0

a Mutual Funds 129500 0.06 129500 0.05

b Venture Capital Fund 0 0 0 0

c Alternative Investment Funds 0 0 0 0

d
Foreign Portfolio Investors/

Foreign body corporate
0 0 0 0

e Financial Institutions/ Banks 200 0 200 0.00

f Provident Fund/Pension Fund 0 0 0 0

g Asset Reconstruction 0 0 0 0

h Sovereign Wealth Fund 0 0 0 0

i NBFCs Registered with RBI 10000 0 10000 0.00

j Other Financial Institutions 24200 0.01 24200 0.01

k Any Other Specify 0 0 0 0

  Sub-Total (B)(1) 163900 0.07 163900 0.06

a Institutions Foreign 0 0 0 0

   Integrated Industries Limited

20

b Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0

c Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0

d Sovereign Wealth Fund 0 0 0 0

e
Foreign Portfolio Investors

Category I
143700 0.06 143700 0.05

f
Foreign Portfolio Investors

Category II
602500 0.26 602500 0.22

g
Overseas Depositories (holding

DRs) (balancing figure)
0 0 0 0

h Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0

  Sub Total (B)(2) 746200 0.32 746200 0.27

2
Central Government/State

Government
0 0 0 0

  Sub-Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0

3 Non-Institutions 0 0 0 0

a Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0

b

Directors and their relatives

(excluding independent directors

and nominee directors)

0 0 0 0

 c Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0

d

Relatives of promoters (other than

`immediate relatives' of promoters

disclosed under `Promoter and

Promoter Group' category)

0 0 0 0

e

Trusts where any person belonging

to 'Promoter and Promoter Group'

category is 'trustee', beneficiary', or

'author of the trust'

0 0 0 0

f
Investor Education and Protection

Fund (IEPF)
0 0 0 0

g

Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital up to Rs. 2

lakhs

40532804 17.41 40532804 14.82

h

Individual shareholders holding

nominal share capital in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

13920267 5.98 14520267 5.31

i Foreign National 0 0 0 0

j Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0

k Resident Indian HUF 2819423 1.21 2819423 1.03

l
Overseas Depositories (Holding

DRs) (Balancing Figure)
0 0 0 0

m Non-Resident Indians 3909598 1.68 3909598 1.43

n Clearing Member 0 0 0 0

o Body Corporate 40167610 17.25 60167610 22.00

p Overseas Corporate Bodies 0 0 0 0

q Employees Trust 0 0 0 0

r Firms 560278 0.24 560278 0.20

s Escrow 4434720 1.9 4434720 1.62

   Integrated Industries Limited

21

t Trust 301020 0.13 301020 0.11

  Sub-Total (B)(4) 106645720 45.8 127245720 46.54

Total Public Shareholding (B)

(B1+B2+B3+B4)
107555820 46.19 128155820 46.87

  Total (A)+(B) 232839020 100 273439020 100.00

C
Shares held by custodians for

ADR and GDR (C)
0 0 0 0

  Total (A)+(B)+(C) 232839020 100 273439020 100.00

Notes:

1. The above mentioned post preferential issue shareholding pattern of the Company is

calculated assuming full conversion of 4,06,00,000 warrants as proposed.

2. The pre-preferential shareholding pattern is prepared on the basis of 05th December, 2025.

11. Proposed time schedule/ time frame within which the allotment/ preferential issue shall be

completed:

As required under the SEBI ICDR Regulations the allotment of warrants shall be

completed within a period of 15 days from the date of passing of the resolution by the

shareholders, provided that where the allotment is pending on account of pendency of